
5A FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

5A Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 122.0 130.0 0

2 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.3 125.0 0

3 Sydney  Achilles McPherson 121.1 125.0 0

4 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 117.5 115.0 0

5 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.2 115.0 0

6 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 119.4 115.0 0

7 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 121.5 115.0 0

8 Alexandria Hyatt Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 115.0 0

9 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 119.9 110.0 0

10 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.7 110.0 0

11 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 118.2 105.0 0

12 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 119.0 105.0 0

13 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 119.6 100.0 0

14 Kaitlyn 	 Wrye Olathe West Owls 116.6 95.0 0

15 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 120.3 95.0 0

16 Sammy	 Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.8 95.0 0

17 Teagan Horning Valley Center Hornets 120.3 90.0 0

18 HALLEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 119.6 85.0 0

19 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 122.0 85.0 0

20 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 122.7 80.0 0

21 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 119.2 70.0 0

5A Female 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sydney  Achilles McPherson 121.1 240.0 0

2 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.7 235.0 0

3 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 122.0 235.0 0

4 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.3 225.0 0

5 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 119.4 225.0 0

6 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 121.5 225.0 0

7 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 118.2 205.0 0

8 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 119.6 200.0 0

9 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.2 190.0 0

10 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 119.9 185.0 0

11 Sammy	 Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.8 185.0 0

12 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 117.5 175.0 0

13 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 119.2 175.0 0

14 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 122.0 175.0 0

15 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 120.3 170.0 0

16 Teagan Horning Valley Center Hornets 120.3 165.0 0

17 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 119.0 160.0 0

18 HALLEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 119.6 160.0 0

19 Alexandria Hyatt Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 160.0 0

20 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 122.7 150.0 0

21 Kaitlyn 	 Wrye Olathe West Owls 116.6 120.0 0

5A Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.3 160.0 0

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 121.5 155.0 0

3 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 122.0 155.0 0

4 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 118.2 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.7 145.0 0

6 Sydney  Achilles McPherson 121.1 140.0 0

7 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 119.4 135.0 0

8 Alexandria Hyatt Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 135.0 0

9 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 119.6 125.0 0

10 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 119.9 125.0 0

11 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 119.0 115.0 0

12 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.2 115.0 0

13 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 120.3 110.0 0

14 HALLEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 119.6 105.0 0

15 Teagan Horning Valley Center Hornets 120.3 105.0 0

16 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 122.7 105.0 0

17 Kaitlyn 	 Wrye Olathe West Owls 116.6 100.0 0

18 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 122.0 100.0 0

19 Sammy	 Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.8 100.0 0

20 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 117.5 95.0 0

21 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 119.2 80.0 0

5A Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 122.0 520.0 10

2 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.3 510.0 8

3 Sydney  Achilles McPherson 121.1 505.0 6

4 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 121.5 495.0 4

5 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 120.7 490.0 2

6 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 119.4 475.0 1

7 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 118.2 455.0 0

8 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 119.6 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 119.2 420.0 0

10 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 119.9 420.0 0

11 Alexandria Hyatt Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 410.0 0

12 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 117.5 385.0 0

13 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 119.0 380.0 0

14 Sammy	 Sierra Olathe West Owls 122.8 380.0 0

15 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 120.3 375.0 0

16 Teagan Horning Valley Center Hornets 120.3 360.0 0

17 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 122.0 360.0 0

18 HALLEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 119.6 350.0 0

19 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 122.7 335.0 0

20 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 119.2 325.0 0

21 Kaitlyn 	 Wrye Olathe West Owls 116.6 315.0 0


